Carob 1 Mill

RESTAURANTS

Cocktails / KOKTEIA

Pre-Dinner Cocktails
KOKTEIA

Aperol Spritz €9.00

Prosecco, Aperol

Ouzo Special €8.00

Ouzo, Orange, Grenadine

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Mn AAKoOAOUXQ KOKTEIA

Sunset Island €6.00

Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice, Sprite,

Grenadine

Virgin Mojito €6.00

Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Club Soda,

Brown Sugar

Classic Cocktails

KAQo1ka KOKTEIA

Cosmopolitan €8.00

Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice,

Cranberry Juice

Mojito €8.00

Rum, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Brown Sugar,

Club Soda

Brandy Sour €8.00

Cyprus Brandy, Fresh Squeezed Lemon,

Angostura

Special Cocktail Of The Day €8.00
Aperitifs & Digestives

AmteptTio

Martini (5c/) €5.25

(Dry, Rosso, Bianco, Rosato)

Ouzo (4cl) €4.00

Sambuca (4cl) €5.25

Campari (4cl) €5.25

Aperol (4cl) €5.25

Grappa (4cl) €5.25

Zivania (4cl) €3.50

Mastiha (4c)) €4.50

Limoncello (4c) €4.50

Fernet Branca (4cl) €5.25

Jagermeister (4cl) €5.25

Zivania (20cl) €13.00

Zivania (70cl) €42.00

Tsipouro (20cl) €13.00

(with or without sweetener)

Ouzo (20cl) €13.00

Ouzo (70cl) €42.00

Spirits | AAkooAouxa

Gin / Tdlv (acl)
Gordon’s (England) €5.75
Tanqueray (England) €6.00
Hendrick’s (scotland) €8.00
Vodka / Botka (4cl)
Absolut (sweden - wheat) €5.75
Stolichnaya (Latvia - wheat) €5.75
Smirnoff (Uk - wheat) €5.75
Grey Goose (France - wheat) €8.00
Belvedere (roland - rye) €8.00
Rum / Polpt (4cl)
Bacardi Superior (Puerto Rico) €5.75
Captain Morgan (Jamaica) €5.75
Tequila / Texiha (4ac)
Jose Cuervo Silver €5.75
Jose Cuervo Reposado €5.75
Spirits By Bottle

MTIOUKQALQ o) (@5c)  (7oc)

Ordinary €25.00 €42.00 €75.00
Premium €30.00 €48.00 €85.00
“All mixers / ZuvoSeuTikd €1.25
Whiskies / Oulokt

Blended (4cl)

Johnnie Walker Red Label €5.75
Famous Grouse €5.75
J&B €5.75
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12y.0. €7.00
Chivas Regal 12 y.o. €7.00
Single Malt (4cl)

Glenmorangie 10 y.o. (Highland) €8.00
Macallan 12 y.o. (Speyside) €10.00
Glenfiddich 15 y.o. (Speyside) €9.00
Glenfiddich 18 y.o. (Speyside) €10.00
Bourbon (ac)

Jack Daniel’s (Tennessee) €6.00
Irish (4cl)

Jameson €5.75
‘All mixers / ZuvoSeuTika €1.25

Brandy & Cognac
MTpAvTL & Kovidak

Brandy /Mmpdavtt

Anglias
V.S.0.P. KEO
Five Kings
Metaxa 5*

Metaxa 7*

Cognac / Kovidk
Courvoisier V.S.

Hennessy V.S.
Martell V.S.0.P.

Liqueurs / Aikép
Cointreau (5c/)
Baileys (5c/)
Drambuie (5c/)
Malibu (5c))
Tia Maria (5cl)

Amaretto Di Saronno (5c/)

Beers / Mmtipeg

Bottled Beers / MmoukaAla
Carlsberg (iager)

Keo (lager)

Keo Light (lager)

Corona Extra (pale lager)

Stella Artois (lager)

Heineken (lager)

Hoegaarden (wheat)

Non-Alcoholic

Cider / MnAitng
Militsa (Apple)

Somersby (Apple)
Kopparberg (Strawberry & Lime)

Draught Beers
BapeAiola MTtipa
Carlsberg

KEO

Alfa

(25cl)
€2.80

€2.80
€2.90

o

(4cl)
€4.00
€4.00
€5.25
€5.75
€6.50

(4cl)
€7.50
€7.50
€9.00

€5.75
€5.75
€5.75
€5.75
€5.75
€5.75

(33cl)
€3.90

€3.90
€3.90
€4.90
€4.90
€4.90
€4.90
€4.60

(33cl)
€4.50

€5.00
€5.25

(50cl)
€4.40

€4.40
€4.70

Prices include all Taxes / Ot Tip£g tephapBavouv OAoUg Toug GOpoug



patédno

i Tefipve

Sparkling Water Juices/Xupol sy Soft Drinks / Avapuktika
AvE PAKOUXO VEPO Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, €3.00 Soft Drinks (25c/) €2.90

(20c) (35c) (r0c)  APPle, Cranberry, Peach, Ginger Ale (25¢cl) €2.90

] Lemonade, Tomato
Sparkllpg Wa’ter €3.20 €4.00 €4.70 155000, Mkpéimadpout, Avavéc, Shark (25¢) €4.00
AvBpakolxo vepo MAAo, Kpdvurept, PoSdkivo,
Aepovada, Ntopdta Fuze Iced Tea Lemon, Peach (33c/) €4.00

Mineral Water / METGMIKO vePO _ , ,
Local Mineral Water (100 cl) €3.00 Fresh Juices/®pcokol Xupol (oc)
Torikd MeTaMiké Nepo (100cl) Orange, Apple, Carrot €5.00

MopTokdAL, MAAo, Kapoto

Prices include all Taxes / Ot TipéG TtepAapBavouy OAoUS TouE hOPOUG



